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Fri, Jan 9, 7:40 pm

#11  Womens 60 Meter College
Fri, Jan 9, 3:00 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 13 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 11  Prelims
1 #644 Carroll, Bella Jr TULANE
3 #437 Holmes, Sharmelle So KENTUCKY
4 #628 Dace, Jayla Fr PURDUE
5 #453 Quansah, Naseera Efua Fr KENTUCKY
6 #707 Kassim, Alima So VANDERBILT

Heat 2 of 11  Prelims
1 #672 Pulliam, Janiah Jr UCF
3 #627 Cooper, Jayla Fr PURDUE
4 #650 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
5 #631 Hayes, Athena Fr PURDUE
6 #290 Ramsey, Jaidyn Sr EAST CAROLINA
7 #711 McKinnon, Taylor Sr VANDERBILT
8 #484 Bell, Autumn Sr LOUISVILLE

Heat 3 of 11  Prelims
1 #190 Cherry, Peyton Fr CINCINNATI
3 #641 Wilson, Nia Jr PURDUE
6 #327 Lyons, Yahnari So HOWARD
7 #324 Darden, Nilijah Fr HOWARD
8 #536 Campbell, Laila So OHIO STATE

Heat 4 of 11  Prelims
1 #330 Robinson, Mackenzie Jr HOWARD
2 #258 Raglan, MaQuoia Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #375 Johnson, Aliyah So INDIANA
6 #451 Onyepunuka, Stacey So KENTUCKY
7 #689 Carey, Anya So VANDERBILT
8 #662 Hunter, Datavia Fr UCF

Heat 5 of 11  Prelims
1 #393 Vincic, Kristina Jr INDIANA
2 #156 Alvis, Kate Fr BELLARMINE
3 #296 Ufodiama, Kelly So EAST CAROLINA
4 #123 Jackson, Tarrianna Fr ALABAMA STATE
5 #295 Turner, Deshay Fr EAST CAROLINA
6 #456 St. Louis, Briana Fr KENTUCKY

Heat 6 of 11  Prelims
1 #332 Thompson, Lauren Sr HOWARD
2 #552 Ruffener, Katie Sr OHIO STATE
4 #705 Jackson-Bray, London Fr VANDERBILT
5 #194 Fagan, Davenae Jr CINCINNATI
6 #667 Martindale, Khristel Sr UCF
8 #680 Ross, Jasmine Fr UCF

Heat 7 of 11  Prelims
1 #719 Spearman, Santana Sr VANDERBILT
2 #429 Cline, Briley So KENTUCKY
3 #131 Tyler-Thompson, Rasunek Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 #193 Epps, Kya Sr CINCINNATI
6 #292 Shular, Daisha Fr EAST CAROLINA
7 #335 White, Gabby Fr HOWARD

Heat 8 of 11  Prelims
1 #677 Roberson, Samiyah Fr UCF
2 #718 Spearman, Falon Sr VANDERBILT
3 #325 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana Jr HOWARD
4 #653 Branch, Colleen Sr UCF
5 #459 Washington, Sanaa Fr KENTUCKY
7 #199 Komolafe, Morgan So CINCINNATI
8 #634 Odiase, Ashley So PURDUE

Heat 9 of 11  Prelims
1 #293 Speller, Amilia So EAST CAROLINA
2 #134 Washington, Shanteria Fr ALABAMA STATE
3 #652 Awusa, Eseroghene Sr UCF
4 #550 Olive, Bobbi So OHIO STATE
5 #657 Gipson, Aaliyah So UCF
6 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
7 #119 Chambers, Crystal Jr ALABAMA STATE

Heat 10 of 11  Prelims
1 #540 Elliott, Aaliyah So OHIO STATE
2 #361 Adams, Symone Jr INDIANA
3 #723 Woods, Kylah Fr VANDERBILT
4 #535 Bryant, Sydney Jr OHIO STATE
5 #640 Vaden, Jila So PURDUE
7 #333 Turner, Zoe Sr HOWARD

Heat 11 of 11  Prelims
1 #656 Galloway, Antoinette Sr UCF
3 #281 Clayton, Brianna Sr EAST CAROLINA
4 #9997 Spicer, Chanice UNATTACHED
5 #669 Newberry, Jazmen Sr UCF
6 #639 Thompson, Shadae Fr PURDUE
7 #197 Holbrook, Jayda So CINCINNATI
8 #263 Vigne, Ritorion Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

#12  Mens 60 Meter College
Fri, Jan 9, 3:25 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 16 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 8  Prelims
1 #509 Brann, Braxton Jr OHIO STATE
2 #265 Coleman, Jace Jr EAST CAROLINA
3 #419 Stewart-McLaren, Zyrie Fr KENTUCKY
4 #520 John, Nazzio Sr OHIO STATE
5 #360 Woodson, Christian So INDIANA
6 #313 Gaines, Dylan Sr HOWARD
7 #101 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE

Heat 2 of 8  Prelims
1 #169 Apel, John Fr CINCINNATI
4 #413 Nelson, Kaylib Fr KENTUCKY
5 #510 Brown, Kyler Fr OHIO STATE
6 #298 Barnes, Khari Jr HAMPTON
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Heat 3 of 8  Prelims (60 Meter College)
1 #508 Biega, Nick Jr OHIO STATE
2 #409 Marek, Jack Fr KENTUCKY
3 #9995 Harrison, Eric UNATTACHED
4 #268 Fountain, Rashun Jr EAST CAROLINA
5 #312 Evans, Abraham Sr HOWARD
6 #507 Anosike, Sopuluchi So OHIO STATE
7 #109 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE

Heat 4 of 8  Prelims
1 #320 Wray, Sean Sr HOWARD
2 #309 Boulware, Armond Fr HOWARD
3 #581 Wright, Tarique So OLE MISS
4 #418 Simusialela, Denzel Jr KENTUCKY
5 #241 Williams, Lebron Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #278 Willis, Jonathan So EAST CAROLINA
7 #517 Fillmore, DJ Jr OHIO STATE

Heat 5 of 8  Prelims
1 #237 Thompson, Jermaine Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 #741 Vinson, carter Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #408 Jones, Miles Jr KENTUCKY
4 #613 Harry, Kamryn PURDUE
5 #178 Lloyd, Ade Fr CINCINNATI
6 #738 Taylor, Zachariah So WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 #150 Hutslar, Zac Sr BELLARMINE

Heat 6 of 8  Prelims
1 #141 Eisenback, Tommy So BELLARMINE
3 #406 Hyre, Coy Fr KENTUCKY
4 #316 McKindra, Emerson Jr HOWARD
5 #240 Wesley, Aarontae So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #511 Brown, Marcus Jr OHIO STATE
8 #110 Mosely, Korey Jr ALABAMA STATE

Heat 7 of 8  Prelims
1 #238 Tumey, Tanner Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 #315 Greene, Jayvian So HOWARD
3 #742 Weldon, Sterling So WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #350 Rogers, Jasiah Jr INDIANA
5 #179 Long, Ethan So CINCINNATI
6 #307 Akpamgbo, Mihaly Fr HOWARD
7 #231 Massie, Seth So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Heat 8 of 8  Prelims
1 #215 Afolayan, Jordan Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 #151 King, Grant So BELLARMINE
3 #108 Jenkins, DaVeon Fr ALABAMA STATE
5 #618 Moulton, Jordan Fr PURDUE
6 #277 Tippett, Tyson Sr EAST CAROLINA
7 Hunter, Jonathan So WESTERN KENTUCKY

#13  Womens 60m Hurdles College
Fri, Jan 9, 3:50 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 17 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 7  Prelims
1 #675 Reid, Alexia Fr UCF
2 #493 Follmer, Maya Jr LOUISVILLE
3 #652 Awusa, Eseroghene Sr UCF
4 #718 Spearman, Falon Sr VANDERBILT
5 #335 White, Gabby Fr HOWARD
7 #635 Pfister, Leena Fr PURDUE
8 #264 Woods, Jaci Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Heat 2 of 7  Prelims
1 #586 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
2 #552 Ruffener, Katie Sr OHIO STATE
3 #427 Bentley, Camden Jr KENTUCKY
4 #120 Chevalier, Jada Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 #719 Spearman, Santana Sr VANDERBILT
6 #638 Sullivan, Zoe Sr PURDUE
7 #377 Knepp, Elle So INDIANA

Heat 3 of 7  Prelims
1 #593 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
3 #326 Johnson, Lindsay So HOWARD
4 #623 Adams, Alexa Fr PURDUE
6 #280 Brown-Muhammad, Aaliyah Jr EAST CAROLINA
7 #678 Rodriguez, Brianna Jr UCF
8 #554 Smith, Noa Sr OHIO STATE

Heat 4 of 7  Prelims
1 #747 Huerta, Gianna Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 #201 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette Jr CINCINNATI
3 #455 Scales, Emmi Jr KENTUCKY
4 #445 Martin, Kori So KENTUCKY
5 #130 Taylor, Wilnaya Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 #711 McKinnon, Taylor Sr VANDERBILT
7 #386 Rankin, Chayla Fr INDIANA

Heat 5 of 7  Prelims
1 #482 Antoni, Kiera So LOUISVILLE
2 #336 Woodruff, Aniya Sr HOWARD
3 #659 Harris, Yvette Jr UCF
4 #434 Gunnell, Julia Jr KENTUCKY
5 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
6 #656 Galloway, Antoinette Sr UCF
7 #252 Laster, Aliah Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Heat 6 of 7  Prelims
1 #597 Major, Bayli Fr OLE MISS
2 #322 Billups, Cenaiya So HOWARD
3 #715 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
4 #450 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra So KENTUCKY
5 #285 Elliott, Kailey Sr EAST CAROLINA
6 #696 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
7 #128 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
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Heat 7 of 7  Prelims (60m Hurdles College)
1 #665 Laffoon, Paige Jr UCF
2 #426 Beasley, Dahlia So KENTUCKY
3 #9994 Nwofor, Emma UNATTACHED
4 #213 Walker, Macaela So CINCINNATI
5 #332 Thompson, Lauren Sr HOWARD
6 #624 Amefia, Angeline Jr PURDUE
7 #334 Vannoy, Carrie Fr HOWARD

#14  Mens 60m Hurdles College
Fri, Jan 9, 4:05 PM

Top finisher per heat + next best 20 times advance to Semi-Finals

Heat 1 of 4  Prelims
1 #319 Williams, Joseph Fr HOWARD
2 #570 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
3 #9996 Anderson, Jackson UNATTACHED
5 #422 Waterman, Anthony So KENTUCKY
6 #620 Papillion, Warner Fr PURDUE
7 #519 Frabotta, Damon Jr OHIO STATE

Heat 2 of 4  Prelims
4 #222 Golbach, Jelle Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #308 Bangue, Jorim Sr HOWARD
6 #358 Tarter, Tyler So INDIANA
7 #236 Pruitt, Zion Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Heat 3 of 4  Prelims
2 #238 Tumey, Tanner Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #739 Thrasher, Van Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 #153 Olmstead, Carter Jr BELLARMINE
6 #310 Dillard, Drew So HOWARD

Heat 4 of 4  Prelims
2 #561 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
3 #115 Thompson, DeMarco Sr ALABAMA STATE
4 #342 Colquitt, John Sr INDIANA
5 #180 Mabury, Miller Fr CINCINNATI
6 #149 Hooten, Zander Sr BELLARMINE

#11  Womens 60 Meter College
Fri, Jan 9, 4:20 PM

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 2 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Semifinals
1 #325 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana Jr HOWARD
2 #536 Campbell, Laila So OHIO STATE
4 #653 Branch, Colleen Sr UCF
5 #662 Hunter, Datavia Fr UCF
6 #535 Bryant, Sydney Jr OHIO STATE
7 #9997 Spicer, Chanice UNATTACHED
8 #707 Kassim, Alima So VANDERBILT

Heat 2 of 3  Semifinals
1 #634 Odiase, Ashley So PURDUE
2 #550 Olive, Bobbi So OHIO STATE
3 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
4 #437 Holmes, Sharmelle So KENTUCKY
5 #705 Jackson-Bray, London Fr VANDERBILT
6 #650 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
7 #453 Quansah, Naseera Efua Fr KENTUCKY
8 #459 Washington, Sanaa Fr KENTUCKY

Heat 3 of 3  Semifinals
1 #292 Shular, Daisha Fr EAST CAROLINA
2 #451 Onyepunuka, Stacey So KENTUCKY
3 #193 Epps, Kya Sr CINCINNATI
4 #296 Ufodiama, Kelly So EAST CAROLINA
5 #669 Newberry, Jazmen Sr UCF
6 #375 Johnson, Aliyah So INDIANA
7 #123 Jackson, Tarrianna Fr ALABAMA STATE
8 #677 Roberson, Samiyah Fr UCF

#12  Mens 60 Meter College
Fri, Jan 9, 4:30 PM

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 2 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Semifinals
1 #738 Taylor, Zachariah So WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 #241 Williams, Lebron Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #581 Wright, Tarique So OLE MISS
4 #350 Rogers, Jasiah Jr INDIANA
5 #418 Simusialela, Denzel Jr KENTUCKY
6 #406 Hyre, Coy Fr KENTUCKY
7 #215 Afolayan, Jordan Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #742 Weldon, Sterling So WESTERN KENTUCKY

Heat 2 of 3  Semifinals
1 #307 Akpamgbo, Mihaly Fr HOWARD
2 #179 Long, Ethan So CINCINNATI
3 #277 Tippett, Tyson Sr EAST CAROLINA
4 #520 John, Nazzio Sr OHIO STATE
5 #408 Jones, Miles Jr KENTUCKY
6 #265 Coleman, Jace Jr EAST CAROLINA
7 #268 Fountain, Rashun Jr EAST CAROLINA
8 #419 Stewart-McLaren, Zyrie Fr KENTUCKY

Heat 3 of 3  Semifinals
1 #613 Harry, Kamryn PURDUE
3 #110 Mosely, Korey Jr ALABAMA STATE
4 #510 Brown, Kyler Fr OHIO STATE
5 #508 Biega, Nick Jr OHIO STATE
6 #9995 Harrison, Eric UNATTACHED
7 #240 Wesley, Aarontae So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #298 Barnes, Khari Jr HAMPTON
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#13  Womens 60m Hurdles College
Fri, Jan 9, 4:40 PM

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 2 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Semifinals
1 #659 Harris, Yvette Jr UCF
2 #652 Awusa, Eseroghene Sr UCF
3 #445 Martin, Kori So KENTUCKY
4 #455 Scales, Emmi Jr KENTUCKY
5 #718 Spearman, Falon Sr VANDERBILT
6 #711 McKinnon, Taylor Sr VANDERBILT
7 #335 White, Gabby Fr HOWARD
8 #213 Walker, Macaela So CINCINNATI

Heat 2 of 3  Semifinals
1 #675 Reid, Alexia Fr UCF
2 #715 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
3 #427 Bentley, Camden Jr KENTUCKY
4 #638 Sullivan, Zoe Sr PURDUE
5 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
6 #719 Spearman, Santana Sr VANDERBILT
7 #336 Woodruff, Aniya Sr HOWARD
8 #120 Chevalier, Jada Sr ALABAMA STATE

Heat 3 of 3  Semifinals
1 #656 Galloway, Antoinette Sr UCF
2 #450 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra So KENTUCKY
3 #623 Adams, Alexa Fr PURDUE
4 #9994 Nwofor, Emma UNATTACHED
5 #285 Elliott, Kailey Sr EAST CAROLINA
6 #201 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette Jr CINCINNATI
7 #332 Thompson, Lauren Sr HOWARD
8 #696 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT

#14  Mens 60m Hurdles College
Fri, Jan 9, 4:50 PM

Top 2 finishers per heat + next best 2 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Semifinals
2 #236 Pruitt, Zion Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #310 Dillard, Drew So HOWARD
5 #342 Colquitt, John Sr INDIANA
6 #115 Thompson, DeMarco Sr ALABAMA STATE
7 #222 Golbach, Jelle Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

Heat 2 of 3  Semifinals
2 #180 Mabury, Miller Fr CINCINNATI
3 #739 Thrasher, Van Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #358 Tarter, Tyler So INDIANA
5 #149 Hooten, Zander Sr BELLARMINE
7 #570 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS

Heat 3 of 3  Semifinals
2 #238 Tumey, Tanner Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #308 Bangue, Jorim Sr HOWARD
4 #422 Waterman, Anthony So KENTUCKY
5 #519 Frabotta, Damon Jr OHIO STATE
6 #561 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS

#17  Womens 400 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 5:10 PM

Section 1 of 4  Finals
2 #646 Gordon, Marissa So TULANE
4 #124 Johnson, London Fr ALABAMA STATE
5 #428 Bradley, A'Laji So KENTUCKY

Section 2 of 4  Finals
2 #678 Rodriguez, Brianna Jr UCF
3 #382 Olomajeye, Ava So INDIANA
4 #497 Lewis, Jalasia So LOUISVILLE
5 #446 McClellan, Jahqueen Jr KENTUCKY
6 #664 Johnson, Twaneise Sr UCF

Section 3 of 4  Finals
2 #253 Little, Lennon Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #482 Antoni, Kiera So LOUISVILLE
4 #363 Anyanwu, Omema Fr INDIANA
5 #585 Compere, Patchnalie Fr OLE MISS
6 #9992 Nwosu, Ruby UNATTACHED

Section 4 of 4  Finals
2 #686 Stephens, Genelle Jr UCF
3 #537 Clark, Avery Sr OHIO STATE
4 #486 Booker, Nia So LOUISVILLE
5 #366 Davis, Kiera Jr INDIANA
6 #373 Henselmeier, Kate So INDIANA

#18  Mens 400 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 5:30 PM

Section 1 of 3  Finals
3 #177 Knight, Romaro So CINCINNATI
4 #176 Jones, Ryan Fr CINCINNATI
5 #407 Johnson, Tyrique Jr KENTUCKY
6 #111 Richards, Nickory Sr ALABAMA STATE

Section 2 of 3  Finals
3 #352 Sargent, Kalen Fr INDIANA
4 #304 Poteat, Jayden Fr HAMPTON
5 #414 Nyandoro, Brandon Sr KENTUCKY

Section 3 of 3  Finals
4 #299 Cowan, Chadison So HAMPTON
5 #104 Gaffney, Chad So ALABAMA STATE
6 #169 Apel, John Fr CINCINNATI

#3  Womens 600 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 5:45 PM

Section 1 of 5  Finals
3 #655 Edwards, Raquel So UCF
4 #133 Walter, Shone Jr ALABAMA STATE
5 #448 Nyagisera, Vanice Kerubo Fr KENTUCKY
6 #367 Dodds, Amelia Jr INDIANA
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Section 2 of 5  Finals (600 Meters College)
2 #246 Cronen, Caroline Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #161 Lane, Aubrey Jr BELLARMINE
4 #376 Kepner, Ciara Fr INDIANA

Section 3 of 5  Finals
2 #251 Kitchens, Megan So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #287 Mead, Madelyn So EAST CAROLINA
5 #458 Washington, Alene Fr KENTUCKY
6 #722 Wilson, Madyson Sr VANDERBILT

Section 4 of 5  Finals
2 #255 Nelson, Grace Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #121 Degboe, Angelique So ALABAMA STATE
4 #485 Bell, McKenzie Sr LOUISVILLE
6 #702 Hill, Jayden Jr VANDERBILT

Section 5 of 5  Finals
1 #547 Lynn, Tatum Fr OHIO STATE
2 #323 Cochran, Brooke So HOWARD
3 #538 Clarke, Naomi Sr OHIO STATE
4 #681 Rothwell, Morgan Fr UCF
5 #135 Williams, Aliyah Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 #690 Conner, Kenyah So VANDERBILT

#4  Mens 600 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 6:05 PM

Section 1 of 5  Finals
2 #467 Hortin, Josiah So LOUISVILLE
4 #230 Massa, Hugo Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #271 Good, Jordan Jr EAST CAROLINA
6 #577 Stock, Jonny Jr OLE MISS

Section 2 of 5  Finals
2 #300 Danner, Daniel So HAMPTON
3 #476 Porter, Elijah So LOUISVILLE
4 #359 Tate, Daquan So INDIANA
5 #403 Faust, Patrick Jr KENTUCKY
6 #526 Louis, Mason Jr OHIO STATE

Section 3 of 5  Finals
2 #228 Lowe, Jackson So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #234 Miller, Roy Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #102 Campbell, Ainsley Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 #515 Eckert, Jaxson Jr OHIO STATE

Section 4 of 5  Finals
2 #735 Raybourne, Joey Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #172 Beatty, Camden Sr CINCINNATI
6 #297 Anderson, Justin So HAMPTON

Section 5 of 5  Finals
3 #103 Coulter, Jon Sr ALABAMA STATE
4 #480 Terrill, JB Sr LOUISVILLE
5 #154 Smith, Tucker Fr BELLARMINE
6 #347 Mullens, Cameron So INDIANA

#5  Womens DMR 4000m College
Fri, Jan 9, 6:25 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
2 KENTUCKY 'B'

1) #425 Barlette, Noel 2) #435 Heine, Elly
3) #436 Hendren, Ava 4) #461 Wolfe, Baylor

3 BELLARMINE 'A'
1) #162 Oesterling, Sierra 2) #159 Hardin, Shelby
3) #163 Schweigardt, Katie 4) #158 Etheridge, Camille
5) #164 Story, Jansen 6) #156 Alvis, Kate

4 KENTUCKY 'A'
1) #443 Kruger, Ally 2) #424 Atkinson, Jayla
3) #449 Olson, Lyric 4) #441 Isoe, Doricah Minsari

5 TULANE 'A'
1) #643 Brand, Eliza 2) #645 Dumonteil Cabanas, Nahema
3) #649 Newton, Jasper 4) #651 Ragland, Reese
5) #648 Liano, Elena 6) #642 Alduan, Maria

#6  Mens DMR 4000m College
Fri, Jan 9, 6:40 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 KENTUCKY 'A'

1) #398 Bichii, Levi 2) #396 Anania, Tony
3) #423 Wyatt, Jackson 4) #420 Turk, Eyan
5) #397 Baiocchi, Nicola

2 KENTUCKY 'B'
1) #405 Herald, Lincoln 2) #416 Russell, William
3) #411 Miracle, Caden 4) #395 Alston, Alex

3 OHIO STATE 'A'
1) #513 Cernansky, Colin 2) #512 Carmichael, Noah
3) #514 Citro, Cooper 4) #528 McGraw, Will

4 BELLARMINE 'A'
1) #144 Fernandez, Landen 2) #148 Hoban, Alex
3) #139 Christensen, Buzz 4) #136 Austin, Chase
5) #150 Hutslar, Zac

#7  Womens 200 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 7:00 PM

Section 1 of 8  Finals
2 #650 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
3 #326 Johnson, Lindsay So HOWARD
4 #548 McCall, Michaela Jr OHIO STATE
5 #193 Epps, Kya Sr CINCINNATI
6 #194 Fagan, Davenae Jr CINCINNATI

Section 2 of 8  Finals
2 #644 Carroll, Bella Jr TULANE
3 #322 Billups, Cenaiya So HOWARD
4 #123 Jackson, Tarrianna Fr ALABAMA STATE
5 #336 Woodruff, Aniya Sr HOWARD
6 #325 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana Jr HOWARD



UK Rod McCravy Inv TF (entries on DA)
Norton Healthcare Sports & Learning Center | Fri, Jan 9 - Sat, Jan 10, 2026

Meet Program

Page 6

Fri, Jan 9, 7:40 pm

Section 3 of 8  Finals (200 Meters College)
2 #493 Follmer, Maya Jr LOUISVILLE
3 #282 Creary, Jalaia So EAST CAROLINA
5 #636 Smith, Alexia Jr PURDUE
6 #333 Turner, Zoe Sr HOWARD

Section 4 of 8  Finals
2 #594 Hatton, Lizzie Sr OLE MISS
3 #289 Pleas, Amaya So EAST CAROLINA
4 #492 Divinity, Eve Sr LOUISVILLE
5 #431 Davis, Tressia Fr KENTUCKY
6 #213 Walker, Macaela So CINCINNATI

Section 5 of 8  Finals
2 #190 Cherry, Peyton Fr CINCINNATI
3 #334 Vannoy, Carrie Fr HOWARD
4 #124 Johnson, London Fr ALABAMA STATE
5 #667 Martindale, Khristel Sr UCF
6 #330 Robinson, Mackenzie Jr HOWARD

Section 6 of 8  Finals
2 #625 Ayenuro, Taiye Fr PURDUE
3 #197 Holbrook, Jayda So CINCINNATI
4 #626 Clay, Gia So PURDUE
5 #9997 Spicer, Chanice UNATTACHED
6 #657 Gipson, Aaliyah So UCF

Section 7 of 8  Finals
2 #125 McCord, Kennedi So ALABAMA STATE
3 #324 Darden, Nilijah Fr HOWARD
4 #283 Douglas, Ciara Fr EAST CAROLINA
5 #429 Cline, Briley So KENTUCKY
6 #288 Minor, Dakota Jr EAST CAROLINA

Section 8 of 8  Finals
3 #632 Jackson, Kelyse Fr PURDUE
4 #249 Guzman, Lillian Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #459 Washington, Sanaa Fr KENTUCKY
6 #199 Komolafe, Morgan So CINCINNATI

#8  Mens 200 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 7:40 PM

Section 1 of 7  Finals
3 #240 Wesley, Aarontae So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #274 Mathis, Chanan So EAST CAROLINA
5 #418 Simusialela, Denzel Jr KENTUCKY
6 #179 Long, Ethan So CINCINNATI

Section 2 of 7  Finals
3 #108 Jenkins, DaVeon Fr ALABAMA STATE
4 #313 Gaines, Dylan Sr HOWARD
5 #406 Hyre, Coy Fr KENTUCKY
6 #622 Vessat, Samuel So PURDUE

Section 3 of 7  Finals
3 #170 Ayodeji, Oluwatosin Jr CINCINNATI
4 #275 Miller, Bryson Jr EAST CAROLINA
5 #111 Richards, Nickory Sr ALABAMA STATE
6 #738 Taylor, Zachariah So WESTERN KENTUCKY

Section 4 of 7  Finals
3 #315 Greene, Jayvian So HOWARD
4 #316 McKindra, Emerson Jr HOWARD
5 #612 Greene, Zyan Jr PURDUE
6 #178 Lloyd, Ade Fr CINCINNATI

Section 5 of 7  Finals
3 #309 Boulware, Armond Fr HOWARD
4 #614 Haugan, Alexander Fr PURDUE
5 #608 Coleman, Jax Fr PURDUE
6 #312 Evans, Abraham Sr HOWARD

Section 6 of 7  Finals
4 #307 Akpamgbo, Mihaly Fr HOWARD
5 #267 Edwards, Tyjah Jr EAST CAROLINA

Section 7 of 7  Finals
4 #226 Kincade, Noah Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #104 Gaffney, Chad So ALABAMA STATE
6 #298 Barnes, Khari Jr HAMPTON

#9  Womens 1000 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 8:10 PM

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 #682 Sandui, Yvone Jr UCF
2 #691 Culpepper, Mackenzie Sr VANDERBILT
3 #374 Jarrell, Ava Fr INDIANA
4 #556 Stevenson, Sydney Fr OHIO STATE
5 #385 Quinn, Michaela So INDIANA
6 #648 Liano, Elena Jr TULANE
7 #701 Grisik, Johna Sr VANDERBILT
8 #546 Holbrook, Olivia Fr OHIO STATE
9 #706 Jepkemei, Betsy Fr VANDERBILT
10 #549 Mosley, Aniya Sr OHIO STATE
11 #714 Oaster, Kelty Sr VANDERBILT
12 #381 Myers, Lily Jr INDIANA

Section 2 of 2  Finals
1 #694 Day, Sofia Fr VANDERBILT
2 #379 McCabe, Catie So INDIANA
3 #642 Alduan, Maria Fr TULANE
4 #371 Hayes, Ellia So INDIANA
6 #494 Griffith, Riley Fr LOUISVILLE
7 #661 Hughes, Kendall Sr UCF
8 #387 Rastrelli, Joey So INDIANA
9 #668 McLain, Bailey So UCF
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#10  Mens 1000 Meters College
Fri, Jan 9, 8:20 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #724 Balcom, Wade Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 #220 Cull, Caden Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #728 Dunkle, Ben Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 #478 Ruggles, Brendan So LOUISVILLE
7 #239 Wagner, Nathan Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
11 #576 Smith, Stone Jr OLE MISS

#11  Womens 60 Meter College
Sat, Jan 10, 11:30 AM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #375 Johnson, Aliyah So INDIANA
2 #193 Epps, Kya Sr CINCINNATI
3 #662 Hunter, Datavia Fr UCF
4 #296 Ufodiama, Kelly So EAST CAROLINA
5 #437 Holmes, Sharmelle So KENTUCKY
6 #550 Olive, Bobbi So OHIO STATE
7 #535 Bryant, Sydney Jr OHIO STATE
8 #705 Jackson-Bray, London Fr VANDERBILT

#12  Mens 60 Meter College
Sat, Jan 10, 11:35 AM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #277 Tippett, Tyson Sr EAST CAROLINA
2 #408 Jones, Miles Jr KENTUCKY
3 #418 Simusialela, Denzel Jr KENTUCKY
4 #520 John, Nazzio Sr OHIO STATE
5 #510 Brown, Kyler Fr OHIO STATE
6 #350 Rogers, Jasiah Jr INDIANA
7 #508 Biega, Nick Jr OHIO STATE
8 #265 Coleman, Jace Jr EAST CAROLINA

#13  Womens 60m Hurdles College
Sat, Jan 10, 11:40 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #427 Bentley, Camden Jr KENTUCKY
2 #638 Sullivan, Zoe Sr PURDUE
3 #285 Elliott, Kailey Sr EAST CAROLINA
4 #455 Scales, Emmi Jr KENTUCKY
5 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
6 #718 Spearman, Falon Sr VANDERBILT
7 #9994 Nwofor, Emma UNATTACHED
8 #445 Martin, Kori So KENTUCKY

#14  Mens 60m Hurdles College
Sat, Jan 10, 11:45 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #739 Thrasher, Van Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 #308 Bangue, Jorim Sr HOWARD
3 #310 Dillard, Drew So HOWARD
4 #422 Waterman, Anthony So KENTUCKY
5 #358 Tarter, Tyler So INDIANA
6 #149 Hooten, Zander Sr BELLARMINE
7 #342 Colquitt, John Sr INDIANA
8 #115 Thompson, DeMarco Sr ALABAMA STATE

#15  Womens 1 Mile College
Sat, Jan 10, 12:00 PM

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 #425 Barlette, Noel So KENTUCKY
2 #135 Williams, Aliyah Jr ALABAMA STATE
3 #387 Rastrelli, Joey So INDIANA
4 #449 Olson, Lyric Jr KENTUCKY
5 #648 Liano, Elena Jr TULANE
6 #685 Sosa, Penelope Sr UCF
7 #441 Isoe, Doricah Minsari Fr KENTUCKY
8 #674 Raquet, Alexandra So UCF
9 #546 Holbrook, Olivia Fr OHIO STATE
10 #394 Winton, Katelyn Sr INDIANA
11 #291 Schweitzer, Abrielle Jr EAST CAROLINA
12 #388 Rocchio, Maddie So INDIANA

Section 2 of 2  Finals
1 #392 Todnem, Alayna Fr INDIANA
2 #670 Patchan, Madison So UCF
3 #133 Walter, Shone Jr ALABAMA STATE
4 #679 Ross, Daisy Fr UCF
5 #673 Quattrocchi, Ava So UCF
6 #121 Degboe, Angelique So ALABAMA STATE
7 #654 Dorofeev, Masha Fr UCF
8 #663 Jaszczak, Paige Sr UCF
9 #368 Eubank, Mary So INDIANA
10 #371 Hayes, Ellia So INDIANA
11 #208 Steele, MacKenzie Fr CINCINNATI
12 #676 Richardson, Isabella Sr UCF
13 #202 Madix, Sarah Jr CINCINNATI
14 #649 Newton, Jasper So TULANE
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#16  Mens 1 Mile College
Sat, Jan 10, 12:12 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #398 Bichii, Levi Fr KENTUCKY
2 #182 Mcabelo, Prince Sr CINCINNATI
3 #423 Wyatt, Jackson Fr KENTUCKY
4 #103 Coulter, Jon Sr ALABAMA STATE
5 #574 Shoemaker, John Fr OLE MISS
6 #397 Baiocchi, Nicola Fr KENTUCKY
7 #528 McGraw, Will Jr OHIO STATE
8 #396 Anania, Tony Fr KENTUCKY
9 #477 Rockwell, Gavin So LOUISVILLE
10 #219 Crady, Kyle Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
11 #737 Smith, Parker So WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 #168 Allwein, Gianni Jr CINCINNATI
13 #276 Sawyer, Alex Sr EAST CAROLINA
14 #731 Hudnall, Trevor Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
15 #481 Wolf, Spenser Sr LOUISVILLE
16 #273 Kleckner, Elliott Sr EAST CAROLINA

#1  Womens 300 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 12:20 PM

Section 1 of 18  Finals
3 #585 Compere, Patchnalie Fr OLE MISS
4 #487 Braham, Breanna Fr LOUISVILLE
5 #432 Douglas, Hannah Sr KENTUCKY
6 #428 Bradley, A'Laji So KENTUCKY

Section 2 of 18  Finals
3 #539 Conde, Fatouma Sr OHIO STATE
4 #451 Onyepunuka, Stacey So KENTUCKY
5 #456 St. Louis, Briana Fr KENTUCKY
6 #555 Spinks, Tianna Fr OHIO STATE

Section 3 of 18  Finals
3 #710 McBride, Allyria Sr VANDERBILT
4 #664 Johnson, Twaneise Sr UCF
5 #455 Scales, Emmi Jr KENTUCKY
6 #431 Davis, Tressia Fr KENTUCKY

Section 4 of 18  Finals
3 #281 Clayton, Brianna Sr EAST CAROLINA
4 #336 Woodruff, Aniya Sr HOWARD
5 #591 Farmer, Royanah Jr OLE MISS
6 #333 Turner, Zoe Sr HOWARD

Section 5 of 18  Finals
4 #696 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
5 #446 McClellan, Jahqueen Jr KENTUCKY
6 #459 Washington, Sanaa Fr KENTUCKY

Section 6 of 18  Finals
3 #723 Woods, Kylah Fr VANDERBILT
4 #326 Johnson, Lindsay So HOWARD
5 #632 Jackson, Kelyse Fr PURDUE
6 #375 Johnson, Aliyah So INDIANA

Section 7 of 18  Finals
3 #322 Billups, Cenaiya So HOWARD
4 #295 Turner, Deshay Fr EAST CAROLINA
5 #437 Holmes, Sharmelle So KENTUCKY
6 #672 Pulliam, Janiah Jr UCF

Section 8 of 18  Finals
3 #503 Sturdivant, Zylah So LOUISVILLE
4 #715 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
5 #506 Williams, Chelsea So LOUISVILLE
6 #713 Moorer, Joy Sr VANDERBILT

Section 9 of 18  Finals
4 #330 Robinson, Mackenzie Jr HOWARD
5 #323 Cochran, Brooke So HOWARD
6 #707 Kassim, Alima So VANDERBILT

Section 10 of 18  Finals
3 #331 Sey, Marcia Sr HOWARD
4 #639 Thompson, Shadae Fr PURDUE
5 #365 Davis, Kaselle Fr INDIANA
6 #634 Odiase, Ashley So PURDUE

Section 11 of 18  Finals
2 #644 Carroll, Bella Jr TULANE
3 #327 Lyons, Yahnari So HOWARD
4 #9992 Nwosu, Ruby UNATTACHED
5 #325 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana Jr HOWARD
6 #9997 Spicer, Chanice UNATTACHED

Section 12 of 18  Finals
2 #686 Stephens, Genelle Jr UCF
3 #718 Spearman, Falon Sr VANDERBILT
4 #429 Cline, Briley So KENTUCKY
5 #293 Speller, Amilia So EAST CAROLINA
6 #329 Norton, Sherri-Ann Sr HOWARD

Section 13 of 18  Finals
2 #747 Huerta, Gianna Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #249 Guzman, Lillian Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #453 Quansah, Naseera Efua Fr KENTUCKY
5 #393 Vincic, Kristina Jr INDIANA
6 #669 Newberry, Jazmen Sr UCF

Section 14 of 18  Finals
2 #750 Zell, Haley Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #127 Odonkor, Ivana Jr ALABAMA STATE
4 #695 Dunning, Danielle Fr VANDERBILT
5 #334 Vannoy, Carrie Fr HOWARD
6 #450 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra So KENTUCKY

Section 15 of 18  Finals
2 #720 Stargell, Kayleigh So VANDERBILT
3 #699 Georgiadis, Mya Sr VANDERBILT
4 #717 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
5 #439 Hoo, Kashia Fr KENTUCKY
6 #335 White, Gabby Fr HOWARD
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Section 16 of 18  Finals (300 Meters College)
2 #721 Webster, Anaya Jr VANDERBILT
3 #258 Raglan, MaQuoia Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #650 Parker, Zaria Fr TULANE
5 #712 Moore, Anissa So VANDERBILT
6 #332 Thompson, Lauren Sr HOWARD

Section 17 of 18  Finals
2 #692 Dagrosa, Isabella So VANDERBILT
3 #646 Gordon, Marissa So TULANE
4 #324 Darden, Nilijah Fr HOWARD
5 #495 Jenkins, Olivia Sr LOUISVILLE
6 #711 McKinnon, Taylor Sr VANDERBILT

Section 18 of 18  Finals
2 #719 Spearman, Santana Sr VANDERBILT
3 #504 Taylor, Maya So LOUISVILLE
4 #263 Vigne, Ritorion Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #132 Vines, Chloe Sr ALABAMA STATE
6 #645 Dumonteil Cabanas, Nahe... So TULANE

#2  Mens 300 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 1:00 PM

Section 1 of 9  Finals
3 #512 Carmichael, Noah Sr OHIO STATE
4 #508 Biega, Nick Jr OHIO STATE
5 #9991 Matiyenga, Tino UNATTACHED
6 #337 Banks-Rose, Trelee Sr INDIANA

Section 2 of 9  Finals
2 #738 Taylor, Zachariah So WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #580 Urrutia, Jordan So OLE MISS
4 #609 Czajkowski, Connor Sr PURDUE
5 #313 Gaines, Dylan Sr HOWARD
6 #613 Harry, Kamryn Fr PURDUE

Section 3 of 9  Finals
2 #101 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
3 #355 Smith, Antonio Fr INDIANA
4 #510 Brown, Kyler Fr OHIO STATE
5 #519 Frabotta, Damon Jr OHIO STATE
6 #105 Gordan, Dante So ALABAMA STATE

Section 4 of 9  Finals
2 #109 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
3 #302 Moody, Ethan Fr HAMPTON
4 #316 McKindra, Emerson Jr HOWARD
5 #421 Vivero, Oscar Baltan Fr KENTUCKY
6 #303 Naar, Garth Fr HAMPTON

Section 5 of 9  Finals
2 #308 Bangue, Jorim Sr HOWARD
3 #349 Onovwerosuoke, Novo Sr INDIANA
4 #151 King, Grant So BELLARMINE
5 #422 Waterman, Anthony So KENTUCKY
6 #147 Gordon, Jackson Sr BELLARMINE

Section 6 of 9  Finals
2 #235 Newton, David So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #306 Woods, Jason Fr HAMPTON
4 #150 Hutslar, Zac Sr BELLARMINE
5 #314 Grant, Elijah So HOWARD
6 #578 Todd, Wesley So OLE MISS

Section 7 of 9  Finals
2 #115 Thompson, DeMarco Sr ALABAMA STATE
3 #154 Smith, Tucker Fr BELLARMINE
4 #309 Boulware, Armond Fr HOWARD
5 #351 Saleh, Tamer Sr INDIANA
6 #360 Woodson, Christian So INDIANA

Section 8 of 9  Finals
2 #319 Williams, Joseph Fr HOWARD
3 #581 Wright, Tarique So OLE MISS
4 #307 Akpamgbo, Mihaly Fr HOWARD
5 #315 Greene, Jayvian So HOWARD
6 #153 Olmstead, Carter Jr BELLARMINE

Section 9 of 9  Finals
2 #141 Eisenback, Tommy So BELLARMINE
3 #241 Williams, Lebron Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #312 Evans, Abraham Sr HOWARD
5 #476 Porter, Elijah So LOUISVILLE
6 #149 Hooten, Zander Sr BELLARMINE

#19  Womens 800 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 1:35 PM

Section 1 of 3  Finals
1 #391 Somers Glenn, Nola So INDIANA
2 #606 Williamson, Cassandra Sr OLE MISS
3 #424 Atkinson, Jayla So KENTUCKY
4 #385 Quinn, Michaela So INDIANA
5 #682 Sandui, Yvone Jr UCF
6 #379 McCabe, Catie So INDIANA
7 #556 Stevenson, Sydney Fr OHIO STATE
8 #381 Myers, Lily Jr INDIANA
9 #661 Hughes, Kendall Sr UCF
10 #651 Ragland, Reese Sr TULANE

Section 2 of 3  Finals
1 #201 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette Jr CINCINNATI
2 #434 Gunnell, Julia Jr KENTUCKY
3 #387 Rastrelli, Joey So INDIANA
4 #643 Brand, Eliza So TULANE
5 #188 Allen, Christina So CINCINNATI
6 #642 Alduan, Maria Fr TULANE
7 #374 Jarrell, Ava Fr INDIANA
8 #426 Beasley, Dahlia So KENTUCKY
9 #668 McLain, Bailey So UCF
10 #371 Hayes, Ellia So INDIANA
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Section 3 of 3  Finals (800 Meters College)
1 #624 Amefia, Angeline Jr PURDUE
2 #246 Cronen, Caroline Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #206 Simon, Mandie Jr CINCINNATI
4 #255 Nelson, Grace Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #191 Conatser, Madison Jr CINCINNATI
6 #635 Pfister, Leena Fr PURDUE
7 #245 Burkhead, Kayleigh Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #128 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
9 #257 Ponce, Jasmin So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)

#20  Mens 800 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 1:50 PM

Section 1 of 2  Finals
1 #341 Colchico, Nico Sr INDIANA
2 #514 Citro, Cooper Jr OHIO STATE
3 #403 Faust, Patrick Jr KENTUCKY
4 #515 Eckert, Jaxson Jr OHIO STATE
5 #229 Mahe, Jarod Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #513 Cernansky, Colin So OHIO STATE
7 #724 Balcom, Wade Sr WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 #572 Rose, Chase Sr OLE MISS
9 #230 Massa, Hugo Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 #560 Flatt, Cade Sr OLE MISS

Section 2 of 2  Finals
1 #228 Lowe, Jackson So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 #620 Papillion, Warner Fr PURDUE
3 #239 Wagner, Nathan Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #728 Dunkle, Ben Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 #224 Hollinden, Lucas Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #180 Mabury, Miller Fr CINCINNATI
7 #478 Ruggles, Brendan So LOUISVILLE

#21  Womens 3000 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 2:00 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #392 Todnem, Alayna Fr INDIANA
2 #483 Ariyo, Temi Jr LOUISVILLE
3 #242 Black, Baylee Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #214 Wildhart, Ireland Fr CINCINNATI
5 #372 Hegedus, Jessica So INDIANA
6 #122 Gallegos, Teresa Sr ALABAMA STATE
7 #1 Aimonette, Isabella MISSOURI BAPTIST
8 #461 Wolfe, Baylor So KENTUCKY
9 #209 Strong, Maddie So CINCINNATI
10 #261 Schaffner, Rylee Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
11 #604 Preputnick, Brooke So OLE MISS
12 #582 Archdale, Maddie Fr OLE MISS
13 #243 Boa, Hope Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
14 #368 Eubank, Mary So INDIANA
17 #207 Stare, Gwen Sr CINCINNATI
18 #443 Kruger, Ally Sr KENTUCKY
19 #603 Penick, Leah Fr OLE MISS
20 #600 Mitchell, Addy Fr OLE MISS
21 #436 Hendren, Ava So KENTUCKY
22 #589 Doyle, Hannah So OLE MISS
23 #435 Heine, Elly Sr KENTUCKY

#22  Mens 3000 Meters College
Sat, Jan 10, 2:15 PM

Section 1 of 1  Finals
1 #140 Dillabaugh, Jimmy Jr BELLARMINE
2 #152 Moutardier, Jack Fr BELLARMINE
3 #558 Ferguson, Samuel So OLE MISS
4 #400 Brush, Miles Jr KENTUCKY
5 #232 McClellan, Noah Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #143 Farah, Salah So BELLARMINE
7 #142 Fairbanks, Jared Fr BELLARMINE
8 #395 Alston, Alex Sr KENTUCKY
9 #411 Miracle, Caden Jr KENTUCKY
10 #416 Russell, William Jr KENTUCKY
17 #405 Herald, Lincoln Fr KENTUCKY
18 #567 Kelley, Owen Fr OLE MISS
19 #525 Long, Connor So OHIO STATE
20 #420 Turk, Eyan Fr KENTUCKY
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#23  Womens 4x400 Relay College
Sat, Jan 10, 2:30 PM

Section 1 of 6  Finals
3 VANDERBILT 'A'

1) #722 Wilson, Madyson 2) #697 Franklin, Faith
3) #710 McBride, Allyria 4) #713 Moorer, Joy

4 HOWARD 'A'
1) #336 Woodruff, Aniya 2) #322 Billups, Cenaiya
3) #326 Johnson, Lindsay 4) #333 Turner, Zoe

5 KENTUCKY 'A'
1) #432 Douglas, Hannah 2) #451 Onyepunuka, Stacey
3) #448 Nyagisera, Vanice Kerubo 4) #442 Johnson, Cha'iel

6 UCF 'A'
1) #662 Hunter, Datavia 2) #664 Johnson, Twaneise
3) #681 Rothwell, Morgan 4) #669 Newberry, Jazmen

Section 2 of 6  Finals
2 EAST CAROLINA 'A'

1) #280 Brown-Muhammad, Aaliyah 2) #281 Clayton, Brianna
3) #282 Creary, Jalaia 4) #283 Douglas, Ciara

3 INDIANA 'A'
1) #373 Henselmeier, Kate 2) #366 Davis, Kiera
3) #370 Hargrave, Veronica 4) #393 Vincic, Kristina

4 PURDUE 'A'
1) #636 Smith, Alexia 2) #625 Ayenuro, Taiye
3) #632 Jackson, Kelyse 4) #626 Clay, Gia
5) #634 Odiase, Ashley 6) #624 Amefia, Angeline

5 KENTUCKY 'B'
1) #455 Scales, Emmi 2) #456 St. Louis, Briana
3) #428 Bradley, A'Laji 4) #446 McClellan, Jahqueen

6 UCF 'B'
1) #659 Harris, Yvette 2) #683 Shaw-Huckaby, Deja
3) #672 Pulliam, Janiah 4) #686 Stephens, Genelle

Section 3 of 6  Finals
2 HOWARD 'B'

1) #334 Vannoy, Carrie 2) #330 Robinson, Mackenzie
3) #331 Sey, Marcia 4) #325 Gray-Williams, Ai'yana

3 OHIO STATE 'A'
1) #550 Olive, Bobbi 2) #536 Campbell, Laila
3) #548 McCall, Michaela 4) #554 Smith, Noa

4 LOUISVILLE 'A'
1) #506 Williams, Chelsea 2) #485 Bell, McKenzie
3) #487 Braham, Breanna 4) #503 Sturdivant, Zylah

5 CINCINNATI 'A'
1) #193 Epps, Kya 2) #194 Fagan, Davenae
3) #199 Komolafe, Morgan 4) #212 Tolbert, Amerie

6 ALABAMA STATE 'A'
1) #124 Johnson, London 2) #129 Robinson, Nauti'ka
3) #127 Odonkor, Ivana 4) #132 Vines, Chloe
5) #133 Walter, Shone 6) #135 Williams, Aliyah
7) #128 Perry, Emani 8) #119 Chambers, Crystal

Section 4 of 6  Finals (4x400 Relay College)
1 INDIANA 'C'

1) #382 Olomajeye, Ava 2) #376 Kepner, Ciara
3) #386 Rankin, Chayla 4) #377 Knepp, Elle
5) #390 Snell, Kai

2 UCF 'C'
1) #675 Reid, Alexia 2) #678 Rodriguez, Brianna
3) #653 Branch, Colleen 4) #677 Roberson, Samiyah

3 EAST CAROLINA 'B'
1) #285 Elliott, Kailey 2) #287 Mead, Madelyn
3) #288 Minor, Dakota 4) #289 Pleas, Amaya
5) #290 Ramsey, Jaidyn

4 INDIANA 'B'
1) #365 Davis, Kaselle 2) #367 Dodds, Amelia
3) #391 Somers Glenn, Nola 4) #363 Anyanwu, Omema
5) #384 Parrish, Ryann

5 KENTUCKY 'C'
1) #431 Davis, Tressia 2) #427 Bentley, Camden
3) #445 Martin, Kori 4) #438 Hoo, Kahalia

6 VANDERBILT 'B'
1) #705 Jackson-Bray, London 2) #712 Moore, Anissa
3) #723 Woods, Kylah 4) #690 Conner, Kenyah

Section 5 of 6  Finals
1 EAST CAROLINA 'C'

1) #296 Ufodiama, Kelly 2) #295 Turner, Deshay
3) #293 Speller, Amilia 4) #292 Shular, Daisha

2 HOWARD 'C'
1) #335 White, Gabby 2) #332 Thompson, Lauren
3) #324 Darden, Nilijah 4) #327 Lyons, Yahnari

3 LOUISVILLE 'B'
1) #497 Lewis, Jalasia 2) #486 Booker, Nia
3) #482 Antoni, Kiera 4) #495 Jenkins, Olivia
5) #504 Taylor, Maya 6) #491 Day, Sophia
7) #489 Chepleting, Nancy

4 OHIO STATE 'B'
1) #551 Powell, Olivia 2) #535 Bryant, Sydney
3) #555 Spinks, Tianna 4) #537 Clark, Avery

5 BELLARMINE 'A'
4) #162 Oesterling, Sierra

6 CINCINNATI 'B'
1) #190 Cherry, Peyton 2) #197 Holbrook, Jayda
3) #191 Conatser, Madison 4) #213 Walker, Macaela
5) #206 Simon, Mandie
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Section 6 of 6  Finals (4x400 Relay College)
1 OHIO STATE 'C'

1) #547 Lynn, Tatum 2) #538 Clarke, Naomi
3) #540 Elliott, Aaliyah 4) #545 Harris, Callia

2 VANDERBILT 'C'
1) #698 Gautreaux, Eva 2) #702 Hill, Jayden
3) #714 Oaster, Kelty 4) #692 Dagrosa, Isabella

3 VANDERBILT 'D'
1) #691 Culpepper, Mackenzie 2) #695 Dunning, Danielle
3) #705 Jackson-Bray, London 4) #707 Kassim, Alima

4 CUMBERLANDS (KY.) 'A'
1) #245 Burkhead, Kayleigh 2) #251 Kitchens, Megan
3) #255 Nelson, Grace 4) #246 Cronen, Caroline

5 KENTUCKY 'D'
1) #458 Washington, Alene 2) #439 Hoo, Kashia
3) #450 Omulisia, Rukia Nusra 4) #437 Holmes, Sharmelle
5) #459 Washington, Sanaa

6 UCF 'D'
1) #652 Awusa, Eseroghene 2) #657 Gipson, Aaliyah
3) #656 Galloway, Antoinette 4) #667 Martindale, Khristel

#24  Mens 4x400 Relay College
Sat, Jan 10, 3:00 PM

Section 1 of 4  Finals
3 HOWARD 'A'

1) #316 McKindra, Emerson 2) #314 Grant, Elijah
3) #315 Greene, Jayvian 4) #313 Gaines, Dylan

4 PURDUE 'A'
1) #612 Greene, Zyan 2) #619 Mylenek, Zach
3) #622 Vessat, Samuel 4) #608 Coleman, Jax

5 KENTUCKY 'A'
1) #415 Pahuwa, Takudzwa TK 2) #406 Hyre, Coy
3) #414 Nyandoro, Brandon 4) #407 Johnson, Tyrique
5) #403 Faust, Patrick

6 OHIO STATE 'A'
1) #512 Carmichael, Noah 2) #509 Brann, Braxton
3) #530 Smith, Charmar 4) #526 Louis, Mason

Section 2 of 4  Finals
2 INDIANA 'A'

1) #342 Colquitt, John 2) #347 Mullens, Cameron
3) #352 Sargent, Kalen 4) #359 Tate, Daquan
5) #358 Tarter, Tyler 6) #349 Onovwerosuoke, Novo

3 HAMPTON 'A'
1) #304 Poteat, Jayden 2) #299 Cowan, Chadison
3) #300 Danner, Daniel 4) #297 Anderson, Justin

4 CUMBERLANDS (KY.) 'A'
1) #235 Newton, David 2) #234 Miller, Roy
3) #226 Kincade, Noah 4) #237 Thompson, Jermaine
5) #241 Williams, Lebron

5 OLE MISS 'A'
1) #568 Knox, Joshua 2) #578 Todd, Wesley
3) #560 Flatt, Cade 4) #580 Urrutia, Jordan

6 HOWARD 'B'
1) #310 Dillard, Drew 2) #309 Boulware, Armond
3) #307 Akpamgbo, Mihaly 4) #312 Evans, Abraham

Section 3 of 4  Finals
2 CINCINNATI 'A'

1) #172 Beatty, Camden 2) #178 Lloyd, Ade
3) #176 Jones, Ryan 4) #177 Knight, Romaro
5) #169 Apel, John 6) #179 Long, Ethan

3 LOUISVILLE 'A'
1) #462 Bendsen, Gustav 2) #469 Kipruto, Elsingi
3) #481 Wolf, Spenser 4) #470 Kirwa, Geoffrey

4 HAMPTON 'B'
1) #306 Woods, Jason 2) #302 Moody, Ethan
3) #298 Barnes, Khari 4) #303 Naar, Garth

5 OHIO STATE 'B'
1) #519 Frabotta, Damon 2) #511 Brown, Marcus
3) #520 John, Nazzio 4) #513 Cernansky, Colin

6 OLE MISS 'B'
1) #581 Wright, Tarique 2) #569 Minor, Dekell
3) #572 Rose, Chase 4) #576 Smith, Stone
5) #577 Stock, Jonny
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Section 4 of 4  Finals (4x400 Relay College)
2 EAST CAROLINA 'B'

1) #265 Coleman, Jace 2) #267 Edwards, Tyjah
3) #271 Good, Jordan 4) #278 Willis, Jonathan

3 CUMBERLANDS (KY.) 'B'
1) #217 Clarke, Dean 2) #236 Pruitt, Zion
3) #215 Afolayan, Jordan 4) #240 Wesley, Aarontae

4 OHIO STATE 'C'
1) #528 McGraw, Will 2) #507 Anosike, Sopuluchi
3) #515 Eckert, Jaxson 4) #514 Citro, Cooper

5 EAST CAROLINA 'A'
1) #268 Fountain, Rashun 2) #274 Mathis, Chanan
3) #277 Tippett, Tyson 4) #275 Miller, Bryson

6 BELLARMINE 'A'
1) #151 King, Grant 2) #154 Smith, Tucker
3) #150 Hutslar, Zac 4) #147 Gordon, Jackson
5) #153 Olmstead, Carter 6) #149 Hooten, Zander

#27  Womens High Jump College
Fri, Jan 9, 12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #248 Gray, Kaielle So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
2 #426 Beasley, Dahlia So KENTUCKY
3 #434 Gunnell, Julia Jr KENTUCKY
4 #493 Follmer, Maya Jr LOUISVILLE
5 #624 Amefia, Angeline Jr PURDUE
6 #704 Jackson, Pryncess So VANDERBILT
7 #586 Coulter, Carmela Fr OLE MISS
8 #693 Dagrosa, Mackenzie So VANDERBILT
9 #635 Pfister, Leena Fr PURDUE
10 #665 Laffoon, Paige Jr UCF
11 #386 Rankin, Chayla Fr INDIANA
12 #440 Howard, Kemarah Fr KENTUCKY
13 #703 Houston, Rowan Jr VANDERBILT
14 #203 Moore-Bastide, Macaria Jr CINCINNATI
15 #365 Davis, Kaselle Fr INDIANA
16 #204 Mullen, Mallory Sr CINCINNATI
17 #545 Harris, Callia So OHIO STATE
18 #717 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
19 #389 Schoonveld, Taylor Sr INDIANA
20 #383 Page, Josie So INDIANA
21 #198 Kinley, Annika Sr CINCINNATI
22 #629 Felder, Jubilee Fr PURDUE
23 #666 Lapeyrie, Lilou Jr UCF

#28  Mens High Jump College
Fri, Jan 9, 12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #113 Scott, Dameron Fr ALABAMA STATE
2 #9996 Anderson, Jackson UNATTACHED
3 #620 Papillion, Warner Fr PURDUE
4 #532 Winston, Reign Sr OHIO STATE
5 #507 Anosike, Sopuluchi So OHIO STATE
6 #109 McKire, Kaden So ALABAMA STATE
7 #171 Ballard, Isaiah So CINCINNATI
8 #344 Hmurovich, Jay Fr INDIANA
9 #727 Cruickshank, Jeffery So WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 #621 Ryba, Elliot So PURDUE
11 #167 Addo, Joel Sr CINCINNATI
12 #345 Martin, Lee So INDIANA
13 #305 Simpson, Rolando Fr HAMPTON
14 #310 Dillard, Drew So HOWARD
15 #175 Jenkins, Aslan Fr CINCINNATI
16 #522 Kaminski, Sean Sr OHIO STATE
17 #101 Asiedu, Noel Sr ALABAMA STATE
18 #521 Jordan, Devin Jr OHIO STATE
19 #417 Sealey, Devin Jr KENTUCKY
20 #463 Byrd, Kenneth So LOUISVILLE
21 #611 Gilkerson, Bode Jr PURDUE
22 #579 Troupe, Arvesta Sr OLE MISS
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#29  Womens Pole Vault College
Fri, Jan 9, 3:30 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #743 Bannach, Carolina Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 #744 Cleveland, Ella Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #708 Kosanovich, Olivia Jr VANDERBILT
4 #125 McCord, Kennedi So ALABAMA STATE
5 #557 Waugaman, Veronica So OHIO STATE
6 #369 German, Isabel Fr INDIANA
7 #211 Thornton, Mirabelle Fr CINCINNATI
8 #716 Rose, Jacqueline So VANDERBILT
9 #596 Hulsey, Katelyn So OLE MISS
10 #378 Kramer, Kailen Fr INDIANA
11 #592 Francolini, Aly Jr OLE MISS
12 #542 Grimes, Nicole Jr OHIO STATE
13 #430 Daniel, Kaylee So KENTUCKY
14 #749 Roskoski, Sophia Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
15 #460 Wetzel, Chelsea So KENTUCKY
16 #447 Murphy, Anne Sr KENTUCKY
17 #748 Papes, Natalie Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
18 #588 Doughty, Mary Cate Jr OLE MISS
19 #192 Cullivan, Tierra Fr CINCINNATI
20 #195 Fisher, Kendal Sr CINCINNATI
21 #599 McFarland, Katie So OLE MISS
22 #541 Fong, Sophie Sr OHIO STATE
23 #502 Stuart, Lydia Jr LOUISVILLE
24 #583 Beattie, Lily So OLE MISS
25 #505 Triantafyllou, Iliana So LOUISVILLE
26 #595 Homoly, Rachel Jr OLE MISS
27 #9990 Phillips, Payton UNATTACHED
28 #488 Callahan, Ashley Sr LOUISVILLE
29 #9999 Knouff, Abigail UNATTACHED

#30  Womens Long Jump College Pit A
Fri, Jan 9, 1:30 PM

Flight 1 of 3  Finals
1 #540 Elliott, Aaliyah So OHIO STATE
2 #252 Laster, Aliah Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #260 Sarakatsannis, Analei Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #128 Perry, Emani Jr ALABAMA STATE
5 #484 Bell, Autumn Sr LOUISVILLE
6 #593 Gordon, Nyajah So OLE MISS
7 #689 Carey, Anya So VANDERBILT
8 #688 Bryant, Cali Fr VANDERBILT
9 #264 Woods, Jaci Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 #720 Stargell, Kayleigh So VANDERBILT
11 #377 Knepp, Elle So INDIANA
12 #165 Svidal, Ameila Jr BELLARMINE
13 #117 Beville, Daedrian Fr ALABAMA STATE
14 #665 Laffoon, Paige Jr UCF

Flight 2 of 3  Finals
1 #440 Howard, Kemarah Fr KENTUCKY
2 #434 Gunnell, Julia Jr KENTUCKY
3 #721 Webster, Anaya Jr VANDERBILT
4 #587 Dotson, Indya So OLE MISS
5 #454 Reynolds, Skyler Sr KENTUCKY
6 #715 Parham, Devyn So VANDERBILT
7 #426 Beasley, Dahlia So KENTUCKY
8 #490 Cuns Iglesias, Alba Sr LOUISVILLE
9 #250 Kante, Abia Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 #380 Moran, Kelly Sr INDIANA
11 #700 Gooden, Lena Jr VANDERBILT
12 #189 Anstad, Lina Fr CINCINNATI
13 #328 Mumford, Ija Sr HOWARD
14 #640 Vaden, Jila So PURDUE
15 #696 Ford, Janie Fr VANDERBILT
16 #624 Amefia, Angeline Jr PURDUE

Flight 3 of 3  Finals
1 #499 Panenko, Anna So LOUISVILLE
2 #286 Hawaaboo, Kira Jr EAST CAROLINA
3 #500 Peterson, Athena Fr LOUISVILLE
5 #205 Raglin, Renee Jr CINCINNATI
7 #671 Powe, Kaeli Fr UCF
8 #680 Ross, Jasmine Fr UCF
9 #658 Gordon, Omaria So UCF
10 #491 Day, Sophia Jr LOUISVILLE
11 #201 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette Jr CINCINNATI
12 #637 Sohn, Nelly Fr PURDUE
13 #492 Divinity, Eve Sr LOUISVILLE
14 #594 Hatton, Lizzie Sr OLE MISS
15 #501 Savage, Synclair Sr LOUISVILLE

#31  Mens Long Jump College Pit B
Fri, Jan 9, 1:30 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #318 Ohakah, Martin Fr HOWARD
2 #225 Irvin, Sincere So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
3 #620 Papillion, Warner Fr PURDUE
4 #223 Goodin, Nathan Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #222 Golbach, Jelle Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #180 Mabury, Miller Fr CINCINNATI
7 #106 Hervey, Jalanai Fr ALABAMA STATE
8 #507 Anosike, Sopuluchi So OHIO STATE
9 #231 Massie, Seth So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 #114 Stockton, Seth Jr ALABAMA STATE
11 #112 Riggins, Isaiah So ALABAMA STATE
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Flight 2 of 2  Finals (Long Jump College)
1 #272 Harrell, Jared Sr EAST CAROLINA
2 #523 Kellon, Brian Jr OHIO STATE
3 #174 Hart, Robert Sr CINCINNATI
4 #410 McNair, Kingi Fr KENTUCKY
5 #473 McReynolds, Cullen So LOUISVILLE
6 #354 Smith, Alex Sr INDIANA
7 #468 Jones, Miller Jr LOUISVILLE
8 #301 Ernest, Joseph So HAMPTON
9 #116 Woods II, Anthony Sr ALABAMA STATE
10 #343 Davero, Vince So INDIANA
11 #320 Wray, Sean Sr HOWARD
12 #517 Fillmore, DJ Jr OHIO STATE

#32  Womens Weight Throw College
Fri, Jan 9, 1:30 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #284 Dulaney, Macy So EAST CAROLINA
2 #745 Coradini, Kennedy Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #256 Peavler, Kelsie Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #157 Brady, Caysie Fr BELLARMINE
5 #262 Slade, Katie Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #279 Baylor, Anna Sr EAST CAROLINA
7 #254 Lunsford, Taylor Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #247 Deaton, Delaney So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
9 #126 McGary, Erica Fr ALABAMA STATE
10 #118 Burrows, Amaya Fr ALABAMA STATE
11 #553 Smith, Kamille Fr OHIO STATE
12 #457 Stadsholt, Addison Fr KENTUCKY
13 #166 Wolfe, Haden Jr BELLARMINE
14 #746 Gilbert, Jayla Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
15 #602 Owoyemi, Temidayo Fr OLE MISS

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #444 Lori, Gwyn Fr KENTUCKY
2 #544 Hallett, Morgan So OHIO STATE
3 #196 Foglesong, Sydney Jr CINCINNATI
4 #496 King, Demaria Sr LOUISVILLE
5 #584 Brown, Natalie Fr OLE MISS
6 #607 Woolfolk, Naomi So OLE MISS
7 #533 Bidwell, Sophie Jr OHIO STATE
8 #210 Tcheutchoua, Miranda Sr CINCINNATI
9 #633 Johnson, Britannie Jr PURDUE
10 #364 Beyer, Bridget Jr INDIANA
11 #590 Edwards, Nyah Sr OLE MISS
12 #362 Alexander, Hannah So INDIANA
13 #433 Ewers, Meagan Fr KENTUCKY
14 #601 Odeluga, Akaoma Jr OLE MISS
15 #605 Soli, Skylar Jr OLE MISS
16 #452 Powers, Kate Jr KENTUCKY

#33  Mens Weight Throw College Following Wome...
Fri, Jan 9

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #146 Garcia, Martin Fr BELLARMINE
2 #733 McQueen, Luke So WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #725 Bolen, LeAndre Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #270 Glover, Zion So EAST CAROLINA
5 #266 Dacres, Shakiel Sr EAST CAROLINA
6 #216 Barber, Dratavyn Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
7 #218 Collier, Byron So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #233 Meacham, Austin Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
9 #9986 McBride, Brogan UNATTACHED
10 #107 Jackson, James Sr ALABAMA STATE
11 #402 Crampton, Cian Fr KENTUCKY
12 #527 Maag, Lawson So OHIO STATE
13 #137 Bracher, Will Jr BELLARMINE
14 #529 Morlock, Brandt Fr OHIO STATE
15 #617 Maxwell, Leo Sr PURDUE
16 #348 Neuenroth, Michael Fr INDIANA

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #339 Brosseau, Seth So INDIANA
2 #185 Thompson, Tyler Jr CINCINNATI
3 #734 Owens, Connor Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #401 Conrad, Brock Fr KENTUCKY
5 #524 Knapke, Jack So OHIO STATE
6 #466 Giuliano, Matthew So LOUISVILLE
7 #399 Brashear, Grayson Jr KENTUCKY
8 #616 Malaski, Seamus So PURDUE
9 #187 Willems, Orry Sr CINCINNATI
10 #181 Mayer, Oliver Jr CINCINNATI
11 #353 Sidirenios, Nikolaus So INDIANA
12 #357 Smith, Hunter Sr INDIANA
13 #563 Hickel, Mason Sr OLE MISS
14 #575 Smith, Bryson Sr OLE MISS
15 #9987 Young, Alex UNATTACHED
16 #571 Robinson-O'Hagan, Tarik Sr OLE MISS
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#34  Mens Pole Vault College
Sat, Jan 10, 12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 #338 Brauc, Lukas Fr INDIANA
2 #730 Gray, Jackson Fr WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 #317 Morrissey, Maltius Fr HOWARD
4 #227 Lawson, Zach So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #740 Tweed, Jackson Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 #518 Fletcher, Bailey So OHIO STATE
7 #474 Mogelvang, Luther So LOUISVILLE
8 #346 McQuinn, Peyton So INDIANA
9 #409 Marek, Jack Fr KENTUCKY
10 #726 Crenshaw, Sam So WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 #475 Pate, Collin Fr LOUISVILLE
12 #173 Deem, Jason So CINCINNATI
13 #516 Edwards, Daniel Jr OHIO STATE
14 #404 Harrison, Grant Fr KENTUCKY
15 #9989 Isaacs, Logan UNATTACHED
16 #472 McPhail, Ty Sr LOUISVILLE
17 #566 Kelley, Logan Sr OLE MISS
18 #465 Couron, Lucas Sr LOUISVILLE
19 #340 Carrel, Tyler Sr INDIANA

#35  Mens Shot Put College Following Womens SP
Sat, Jan 10

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #145 Forster, Dylan Fr BELLARMINE
2 #570 Numnum, William Fr OLE MISS
3 #146 Garcia, Martin Fr BELLARMINE
4 #218 Collier, Byron So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
5 #620 Papillion, Warner Fr PURDUE
6 #231 Massie, Seth So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
7 #561 Fowler, Caughran So OLE MISS
8 #729 Foster, Blake Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
9 #222 Golbach, Jelle Sr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
10 #180 Mabury, Miller Fr CINCINNATI
11 #725 Bolen, LeAndre Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 #610 Gates, Joel So PURDUE
13 #138 Busato, Enrico So BELLARMINE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #401 Conrad, Brock Fr KENTUCKY
2 #183 Riddle, Charlie Fr CINCINNATI
3 #733 McQueen, Luke So WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 #356 Smith, Caleb So INDIANA
5 #529 Morlock, Brandt Fr OHIO STATE
6 #137 Bracher, Will Jr BELLARMINE
7 #9985 Coslow, Hunter UNATTACHED
8 #479 Sabinski, John So LOUISVILLE
9 #266 Dacres, Shakiel Sr EAST CAROLINA
10 #269 Gayle, Brandon Jr EAST CAROLINA
11 #184 Rusch, Matthew So CINCINNATI
12 #616 Malaski, Seamus So PURDUE
13 #399 Brashear, Grayson Jr KENTUCKY
14 #562 Hearn, Ashton Fr OLE MISS
15 #339 Brosseau, Seth So INDIANA
16 #571 Robinson-O'Hagan, Tarik Sr OLE MISS

#36  Womens Shot Put College
Sat, Jan 10, 10:30 AM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #284 Dulaney, Macy So EAST CAROLINA
2 #457 Stadsholt, Addison Fr KENTUCKY
3 #256 Peavler, Kelsie Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
4 #426 Beasley, Dahlia So KENTUCKY
5 #254 Lunsford, Taylor Jr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
6 #262 Slade, Katie Fr CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
7 #247 Deaton, Delaney So CUMBERLANDS (KY.)
8 #624 Amefia, Angeline Jr PURDUE
9 #118 Burrows, Amaya Fr ALABAMA STATE
10 #745 Coradini, Kennedy Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 #201 Laracuente-Huebner, Juliette Jr CINCINNATI
12 #166 Wolfe, Haden Jr BELLARMINE
13 #160 Koch, Avery Sr BELLARMINE
14 #717 Sivina, Marta Sr VANDERBILT
15 #434 Gunnell, Julia Jr KENTUCKY
16 #126 McGary, Erica Fr ALABAMA STATE

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #635 Pfister, Leena Fr PURDUE
2 #553 Smith, Kamille Fr OHIO STATE
3 #687 Bailey, Elizabeth Sr VANDERBILT
4 #647 Groeninger, Sofie Jr TULANE
5 #200 Kuponiyi, Omolola Jr CINCINNATI
6 #444 Lori, Gwyn Fr KENTUCKY
7 #544 Hallett, Morgan So OHIO STATE
8 #196 Foglesong, Sydney Jr CINCINNATI
9 #746 Gilbert, Jayla Jr WESTERN KENTUCKY
10 #433 Ewers, Meagan Fr KENTUCKY
11 #602 Owoyemi, Temidayo Fr OLE MISS
12 #584 Brown, Natalie Fr OLE MISS
13 #709 Marvin, Sarah Sr VANDERBILT
14 #633 Johnson, Britannie Jr PURDUE
15 #9984 Browley, Adelaide UNATTACHED
16 #601 Odeluga, Akaoma Jr OLE MISS
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#37  Womens Triple Jump College Pit A
Sat, Jan 10, 12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #117 Beville, Daedrian Fr ALABAMA STATE
2 #587 Dotson, Indya So OLE MISS
3 #165 Svidal, Ameila Jr BELLARMINE
4 #689 Carey, Anya So VANDERBILT
5 #534 Bridges, Morgan Jr OHIO STATE
6 #660 Horn, Angelina Sr UCF
7 #630 Gideon, Blessing So PURDUE
8 #499 Panenko, Anna So LOUISVILLE
9 #721 Webster, Anaya Jr VANDERBILT

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #380 Moran, Kelly Sr INDIANA
2 #704 Jackson, Pryncess So VANDERBILT
3 #328 Mumford, Ija Sr HOWARD
4 #597 Major, Bayli Fr OLE MISS
5 #321 Armstrong, Kelis Sr HOWARD
6 #671 Powe, Kaeli Fr UCF
7 #598 Martinez, Madison So OLE MISS
8 #294 Spencer, Faith Sr EAST CAROLINA
9 #490 Cuns Iglesias, Alba Sr LOUISVILLE
10 #9988 Parulekar, Sharvari UNATTACHED

#38  Mens Triple Jump College Pit B
Sat, Jan 10, 12:00 PM

Flight 1 of 2  Finals
1 #106 Hervey, Jalanai Fr ALABAMA STATE
2 #155 Taiwo, David Fr BELLARMINE
3 #343 Davero, Vince So INDIANA
4 #559 Finley, Solomon Jr OLE MISS
5 #318 Ohakah, Martin Fr HOWARD
6 #564 Holmes, Mikoy Jr OLE MISS
7 #186 Washington, Rafiq Fr CINCINNATI
8 #272 Harrell, Jared Sr EAST CAROLINA

Flight 2 of 2  Finals
1 #320 Wray, Sean Sr HOWARD
2 #301 Ernest, Joseph So HAMPTON
3 #112 Riggins, Isaiah So ALABAMA STATE
4 #468 Jones, Miller Jr LOUISVILLE
5 #114 Stockton, Seth Jr ALABAMA STATE
6 #471 Kuleshov, Roman Sr LOUISVILLE
7 #412 Mudzengerere, Theo Sr KENTUCKY
8 #565 Johnson, Kyle Jr OLE MISS
9 #573 Scott, Sterling Jr OLE MISS


